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June 23-25, 2017, Brookfield, CT
Results

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT  82 44.34Catie Raffaeli
Darien Piranhas-CT  83 45.07Ilse Fedoronko
Makos-CT  84 45.53Gretchen Janney
WRAT-CT  85 46.46Maddy Boland
Darien Piranhas-CT  76 46.66Caleigh Lane
WRAT-CT  87 46.77Adrianna Spelman
WRAT-CT  88 46.98Maegan Grisanti
WRAT-CT  79 51.28Emerson Menoni
WRAT-CT  710 51.90Anwara Olasewere
BSY-CT  811 52.89Jenna Morales
RAYS-CT  812 53.16Reagan Burdeshaw
Makos-CT  714 56.00Noelle LeJava
RAYS-CT  815 56.56Rachel Alejandro
Makos-CT  616 56.67Kaitlin Vesey
BSY-CT  817 59.30Alexandra Thygerson
WRAT-CT  618 59.38Ella Bloom
BSY-CT  719 59.82Kiely Conder
Makos-CT  520 59.90Marit Janney
WRAT-CT  821 1:00.84Madison Bloom
WRAT-CT  822 1:01.44Hannah Austin
VSYM-CT  723 1:01.46Syndey Archambault
BSY-CT  824 1:02.26Willow Lengyel
WRAT-CT  826 1:05.47Gabriella Lefebvre
BSY-CT  827 1:08.19Jaiden Jackson
VSYM-CT  728 1:08.62Payton Renzoni
VSYM-CT  729 1:11.67Kate Van Berkel
BSY-CT  830 1:37.48Sophie Jackson

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  81 46.59Caroline Vesey
WRAT-CT  82 52.00Adrianna Spelman
BSY-CT  83 53.42Catie Raffaeli
Darien Piranhas-CT  74 55.36Caleigh Lane
WRAT-CT  85 55.53Maegan Grisanti
Darien Piranhas-CT  86 56.22Ilse Fedoronko
WRAT-CT  88 57.64Maddy Boland
RAYS-CT  89 1:00.09Rachel Alejandro
Makos-CT  810 1:00.11Gretchen Janney
WRAT-CT  711 1:02.77Anwara Olasewere
VSYM-CT  712 1:03.34Syndey Archambault
VSYM-CT  713 1:03.76Payton Renzoni
BSY-CT  814 1:03.98Alexandra Thygerson
BSY-CT  815 1:05.15Jaiden Jackson
WRAT-CT  716 1:05.87Emerson Menoni
Makos-CT  518 1:07.81Marit Janney
RAYS-CT  819 1:08.80Reagan Burdeshaw
Makos-CT  621 1:12.48Kaitlin Vesey
WRAT-CT  822 1:12.67Gabriella Lefebvre
BSY-CT  823 1:13.23Jenna Morales
BSY-CT  724 1:16.57Kiely Conder
WRAT-CT  825 1:18.70Hannah Austin
Makos-CT  726 1:19.73Noelle LeJava
WRAT-CT  627 1:19.78Ella Bloom

BSY-CT  828 1:27.84Willow Lengyel
BSY-CT  829 1:40.06Sophie Jackson
WRAT-CT  8--- DQMadison Bloom

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  81 53.43Caroline Vesey
Makos-CT  82 58.94Gretchen Janney
WRAT-CT  74 1:02.57Anwara Olasewere
Makos-CT  56 1:05.35Marit Janney
BSY-CT  87 1:06.22Catie Raffaeli
Darien Piranhas-CT  78 1:06.45Caleigh Lane
WRAT-CT  89 1:06.73Adrianna Spelman
Darien Piranhas-CT  810 1:06.88Ilse Fedoronko
WRAT-CT  611 1:12.25Ella Bloom
WRAT-CT  712 1:13.24Emerson Menoni
VSYM-CT  713 1:14.00Syndey Archambault
WRAT-CT  814 1:15.31Madison Bloom
Makos-CT  615 1:16.08Kaitlin Vesey
BSY-CT  816 1:17.71Alexandra Thygerson
VSYM-CT  717 1:20.18Kate Van Berkel
RAYS-CT  818 1:20.68Reagan Burdeshaw
Makos-CT  719 1:27.37Noelle LeJava
BSY-CT  820 1:33.57Jenna Morales
BSY-CT  7--- DQKiely Conder
WRAT-CT  8--- DQHannah Austin
WRAT-CT  8--- DQGabriella Lefebvre
RAYS-CT  8--- DQRachel Alejandro
BSY-CT  8--- DQJaiden Jackson

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  81 50.47Caroline Vesey
WRAT-CT  82 52.33Maddy Boland
WRAT-CT  83 59.49Maegan Grisanti
VSYM-CT  74 1:10.55Kate Van Berkel

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 101 34.67Sumanvi Annavajjhala
RAYS-CT 102 35.90Mariam Labadze
FVYT-CT 103 36.12Katherine Beauchene
BSY-CT 104 37.19Nicola Munia
Makos-CT 105 37.24Julia Herbert
Fly Fins-CT 106 37.46Brookley Gil
Makos-CT 107 37.48Mia Hatzis
BSY-CT 108 37.78Jenny Wu
VSYM-CT 1010 39.01Shikha Patel
BSY-CT 1011 40.22Morgan Davis
Darien Piranhas-CT  912 42.68Selen Yasanliel
Darien Piranhas-CT 1013 42.74Brenna Agarabi
BSY-CT  914 43.26Emmy Beach
Makos-CT  915 44.10Madelyn Marcisz
RAYS-CT 1016 45.04Ruth Alejandro
Darien Piranhas-CT 1017 45.05Isabelle McCulloch
RAYS-CT  918 45.35Mia Kennedy
VSYM-CT 1019 45.88Avary Gomez
BSY-CT 1020 45.91Kelly Wu
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(Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 1021 46.87Sophie Crossfield
Fly Fins-CT 1022 50.07Maggie Hanson
Makos-CT 1023 50.87Sophia Manzella
Fly Fins-CT 1024 51.07Sophia Vancho
WRAT-CT  925 52.33Angela Zhao
Darien Piranhas-CT  926 54.11Caitlin Kelly
RAYS-CT  927 55.18Payton Vogt
BSY-CT 1029 57.43Cynthia Qian
BSY-CT 1032 1:05.47Donnai McNeil

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT 101 1:15.35Ella Nadeau
36.67 1:15.35

Makos-CT 102 1:15.63Ingrid Janney
36.79 1:15.63

Fly Fins-CT  93 1:21.99Audrey Gil
39.91 1:21.99

FVYT-CT 104 1:23.45Katherine Beauchene
38.72 1:23.45

Makos-CT 105 1:24.53Julia Herbert
40.13 1:24.53

Makos-CT 106 1:25.12Emily Yu
41.83 1:25.12

RAYS-CT 107 1:25.58Reaghan Samson
39.18 1:25.58

RAYS-CT 108 1:26.78Kyra Nguyen
40.96 1:26.78

Fly Fins-CT 109 1:29.80Brookley Gil
42.66 1:29.80

Darien Piranhas-CT 1010 1:30.29Salma Thomas
42.31 1:30.29

Waterbury YMCA-CT 1011 1:33.55Jayda Graham
44.50 1:33.55

RAYS-CT 1013 1:40.03Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
48.33 1:40.03

BSY-CT  914 1:44.20Molly Bosma
Darien Piranhas-CT 1015 1:44.79Yashika Sharma

49.89 1:44.79
RAYS-CT  916 1:46.59Mia Kennedy

52.43 1:46.59
RAYS-CT 1017 1:53.80Ruth Alejandro

53.16 1:53.80
Darien Piranhas-CT  918 2:04.73Caitlin Kelly
RAYS-CT  919 2:11.34Payton Vogt

1:07.00 2:11.34
BSY-CT 1022 2:19.41Donnai McNeil

1:03.82 2:19.41

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 101 40.51Kelsey O'Donnell
RAYS-CT 102 42.45Reaghan Samson
BSY-CT 103 43.64Nicola Munia
RAYS-CT 104 44.62Mariam Labadze

BSY-CT 105 44.79Sumanvi Annavajjhala
Makos-CT 106 47.47Doran Murphy
Waterbury YMCA-CT 107 48.70Jayda Graham
Darien Piranhas-CT 109 49.27Salma Thomas
Darien Piranhas-CT  910 49.96Selen Yasanliel
Fly Fins-CT 1011 51.52Brookley Gil
RAYS-CT  912 51.87Mia Kennedy
BSY-CT  913 53.64Molly Bosma
Darien Piranhas-CT 1014 54.66Yashika Sharma
BSY-CT 1015 54.99Kelly Wu
Darien Piranhas-CT 1016 56.88Brenna Agarabi
RAYS-CT 1017 58.46Ruth Alejandro
WRAT-CT  918 58.48Angela Zhao
Darien Piranhas-CT 1020 59.70Isabelle McCulloch
VSYM-CT 1021 1:00.38Avary Gomez
Makos-CT 1023 1:03.25Sophia Manzella
Darien Piranhas-CT  924 1:03.69Caitlin Kelly
Fly Fins-CT 1025 1:06.09Maggie Hanson
RAYS-CT  926 1:08.25Payton Vogt
BSY-CT 1027 1:09.21Cynthia Qian
Fly Fins-CT 1028 1:10.62Sophia Vancho
BSY-CT 1031 1:31.42Donnai McNeil

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT 101 1:27.27Ella Nadeau
42.66 1:27.27

VSYM-CT 102 1:27.98Kelsey O'Donnell
43.58 1:27.98

RAYS-CT 103 1:34.77Reaghan Samson
45.06 1:34.77

Makos-CT 104 1:36.73Julia Herbert
Makos-CT 105 1:37.94Emily Yu

47.24 1:37.94
Makos-CT 106 1:39.73Mia Hatzis

48.95 1:39.73
BSY-CT 107 1:41.48Nicola Munia
Waterbury YMCA-CT 108 1:46.65Jayda Graham
VSYM-CT 109 1:53.87Shikha Patel
Makos-CT 10--- DQSophie Crossfield

57.59 DQ

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 101 45.43Brianna Deierlein
Makos-CT 102 46.56Ingrid Janney
BSY-CT 103 47.03Morgan Davis
VSYM-CT 105 50.00Shikha Patel
BSY-CT 106 50.07Jenny Wu
Darien Piranhas-CT  97 50.95Selen Yasanliel
NWYL-CT 108 51.13Erin Richards
Darien Piranhas-CT 109 52.00Salma Thomas
RAYS-CT 1010 54.31Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
Darien Piranhas-CT 1011 54.84Brenna Agarabi
Darien Piranhas-CT 1012 54.91Yashika Sharma
Makos-CT 1013 56.27Doran Murphy
Makos-CT  914 59.20Madelyn Marcisz
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(Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT  916 1:02.35Emmy Beach
BSY-CT 1017 1:02.43Kelly Wu
Darien Piranhas-CT 1018 1:02.58Isabelle McCulloch
Makos-CT 1019 1:09.45Sophia Manzella
BSY-CT 1020 1:10.97Cynthia Qian
BSY-CT  921 1:11.25Molly Bosma
VSYM-CT 1022 1:11.75Avary Gomez
Fly Fins-CT 1023 1:15.67Sophia Vancho
Fly Fins-CT 10--- DQMaggie Hanson

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 101 1:40.28Kelsey O'Donnell
47.75 1:40.28

RAYS-CT 102 1:40.68Ella Nadeau
48.70 1:40.68

Waterbury YMCA-CT 103 1:42.06Emme Starzman
48.89 1:42.06

BSY-CT 104 1:43.79Morgan Davis
49.82 1:43.79

Makos-CT 105 1:50.11Emily Yu
53.05 1:50.11

Makos-CT 106 2:01.38Mia Hatzis
55.05 2:01.38

Makos-CT 107 2:13.29Sophie Crossfield
1:01.41 2:13.29

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 101 38.56Sumanvi Annavajjhala
RAYS-CT 102 41.49Mariam Labadze
BSY-CT 103 45.07Jenny Wu
Makos-CT 104 48.21Doran Murphy
Makos-CT  95 52.34Madelyn Marcisz
BSY-CT  96 55.27Emmy Beach
WRAT-CT  97 1:04.77Angela Zhao
Fly Fins-CT 10--- DQSophia Vancho

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 101 1:29.65Brianna Deierlein
40.57 1:29.65

Fly Fins-CT  92 1:29.76Audrey Gil
43.58 1:29.76

NWYL-CT 103 1:37.51Erin Richards
FVYT-CT 104 1:39.64Katherine Beauchene

42.59 1:39.64
RAYS-CT 105 1:46.30Kyra Nguyen

50.07 1:46.30
Waterbury YMCA-CT 10--- DQEmme Starzman

43.97 DQ

Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 101 2:55.35Ingrid Janney
38.64 1:22.75 2:13.29 2:55.35

Makos-CT 102 3:04.04Brianna Deierlein
41.62 1:28.02 2:23.94 3:04.04

Waterbury YMCA-CT 103 3:08.42Emme Starzman
43.65 1:32.78 2:25.66 3:08.42

Fly Fins-CT  94 3:13.60Audrey Gil
43.31 1:34.56 2:31.65 3:13.60

NWYL-CT 105 3:26.13Erin Richards
44.26 1:35.62 2:38.09 3:26.13

RAYS-CT 106 3:28.92Kyra Nguyen
46.79 1:43.82 2:44.84 3:28.92

RAYS-CT 107 3:54.05Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
52.86 1:56.83 3:54.05

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.36Makos-CT
1) Brianna Deierlein 10 2) Julia Herbert 10
3) Mia Hatzis 10 4) Ingrid Janney 10

1:18.37 2:31.36
A2 2:32.24RAYS-CT

1) Kyra Nguyen 10 2) Reaghan Samson 10
3) Mariam Labadze 10 4) Ella Nadeau 10

1:18.25 2:32.24
A3 2:35.47BSY-CT

1) Morgan Davis 10 2) Nicola Munia 10
3) Jenny Wu 10 4) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 10

1:19.00 2:35.47
B4 2:55.21Makos-CT

1) Sophie Crossfield 10 2) Caroline Vesey 8
3) Doran Murphy 10 4) Emily Yu 10

1:32.95 2:55.21
A5 3:05.44FVYT-CT

3) Katherine Beauchene 10
2:06.60 3:05.44

A6 3:10.51VSYM-CT
1) Shikha Patel 10 2) Avary Gomez 10
3) Syndey Archambault 7 4) Kelsey O'Donnell 10

1:32.85 3:10.51
A7 3:10.56Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Caleigh Lane 7 2) Isabelle McCulloch 10
3) Ilse Fedoronko 8 4) Salma Thomas 10

1:34.79 3:10.56
B8 3:12.23RAYS-CT

1) Mia Kennedy 9
3) Reagan Burdeshaw 8 4) Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess 10

1:45.91 3:12.23
A9 3:26.56WRAT-CT

1) Maddy Boland 8 2) Anwara Olasewere 7
3) Adrianna Spelman 8 4) Maegan Grisanti 8

1:57.30 3:26.56
B10 4:13.29WRAT-CT

1) Emerson Menoni 7 2) Ella Bloom 6
3) Madison Bloom 8 4) Hannah Austin 8

2:07.24 4:13.29
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Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:44.65Makos-CT
1) Ingrid Janney 10 2) Julia Herbert 10
3) Brianna Deierlein 10 4) Mia Hatzis 10

1:29.09 2:44.65
A2 2:57.22RAYS-CT

1) Reaghan Samson 10 2) Ella Nadeau 10
3) Kyra Nguyen 10 4) Mariam Labadze 10

A3 2:57.72BSY-CT
1) Nicola Munia 10 2) Morgan Davis 10
3) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 10 4) Jenny Wu 10

1:37.49 2:57.72
B4 3:20.72Makos-CT

1) Sophie Crossfield 10 2) Doran Murphy 10
3) Emily Yu 10 4) Caroline Vesey 8

1:49.93 3:20.72
A5 3:29.42FVYT-CT

3) Katherine Beauchene 10
A6 3:31.86Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Brenna Agarabi 10 2) Selen Yasanliel 9
3) Salma Thomas 10 4) Yashika Sharma 10

1:52.05 3:31.86
A7 3:39.37VSYM-CT

1) Payton Renzoni 7 2) Kelsey O'Donnell 10
3) Syndey Archambault 7 4) Shikha Patel 10

A8 3:51.30WRAT-CT
1) Adrianna Spelman 8 2) Anwara Olasewere 7
3) Maddy Boland 8 4) Maegan Grisanti 8

B9 3:52.54Darien Piranhas-CT
1) Ilse Fedoronko 8 2) Caleigh Lane 7
3) Isabelle McCulloch 10 4) Caitlin Kelly 9

B10 4:03.57RAYS-CT
2) Ruth Alejandro 10

3) Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess 10 4) Mia Kennedy 9
B11 4:38.18WRAT-CT

1) Gabriella Lefebvre 8 2) Angela Zhao 9
3) Hannah Austin 8 4) Emerson Menoni 7

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 121 30.79Karolina Morrell
Makos-CT 122 30.98Olivia Herbert
BSY-CT 123 31.42Victoria Zottoli
BSY-CT 124 32.48Hanna Feenstra
RAYS-CT 125 33.88Haley Weiner
FVYT-CT 126 35.31Sam Gervais
Makos-CT 127 35.33Rye Trask
BSY-CT 128 35.46Ally Ingersoll
NWYL-CT 129 35.50Lindsay Pramono
Darien Piranhas-CT 1110 35.54Ariana Milewski
Makos-CT 1111 36.04Jordyn Hicks
BSY-CT 1112 36.78Mandy Vo
Makos-CT 1113 37.20Olivia Flynn
Darien Piranhas-CT 1214 37.43Zofia Gibas
Darien Piranhas-CT 1115 37.51Sasha Intile
Darien Piranhas-CT 1116 38.21Catherine Dedon

BSY-CT 1217 39.63Natalie Lizotte
Darien Piranhas-CT 1118 40.85Lila Gianukakis
BSY-CT 1119 42.46Kaleigh Foito
Makos-CT 1220 42.83Dylann Trask
BSY-CT 1122 44.52Gabriella Santiago
Darien Piranhas-CT 1123 46.41Molly Baum
BSY-CT 1124 47.20Jillian Feliciano
BSY-CT 1125 53.15Alexia Hanscome

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 121 1:03.16Megan Dunnigan
29.98 1:03.16

RAYS-CT 122 1:10.48Molly Whitaker
33.81 1:10.48

Darien Piranhas-CT 113 1:13.98Maryan Guzman
34.21 1:13.98

RAYS-CT 124 1:15.85Haley Weiner
37.23 1:15.85

Darien Piranhas-CT 125 1:19.03Sophia Karidas
36.28 1:19.03

RAYS-CT 126 1:19.08Kendall Noonan
36.90 1:19.08

Makos-CT 127 1:20.93Arianna Petta
39.87 1:20.93

Fly Fins-CT 128 1:23.13Emma Gildersleeve
41.06 1:23.13

Darien Piranhas-CT 119 1:23.32Ariana Milewski
38.40 1:23.32

FVYT-CT 1210 1:24.59Sam Gervais
38.35 1:24.59

RAYS-CT 1111 1:25.68Alexis Strong
41.65 1:25.68

Darien Piranhas-CT 1112 1:27.64Sasha Intile
42.33 1:27.64

Darien Piranhas-CT 1113 1:28.03Erin Luecke
41.55 1:28.03

Darien Piranhas-CT 1114 1:28.74Lila Gianukakis
42.25 1:28.74

Darien Piranhas-CT 1115 1:28.85Brianna Zhang
41.32 1:28.85

Darien Piranhas-CT 1216 1:29.47Zofia Gibas
40.70 1:29.47

Darien Piranhas-CT 1117 1:32.39Catherine Dedon
43.35 1:32.39

Fly Fins-CT 1118 1:35.11Grace Kulaga
46.65 1:35.11

Makos-CT 1220 1:48.32Simran Soni
46.83 1:48.32

BSY-CT 1121 1:56.43Jillian Feliciano
BSY-CT 1122 2:02.12Alexia Hanscome

57.15 2:02.12
Makos-CT 1123 2:08.16Lara Parsons

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 121 39.41Olivia Herbert
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(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 112 39.45Maryan Guzman
Darien Piranhas-CT 123 41.25Sophia Karidas
Fly Fins-CT 124 41.90Emma Gildersleeve
Fly Fins-CT 115 42.40Grace Kulaga
RAYS-CT 116 43.30Alexis Strong
BSY-CT 117 43.35Mandy Vo
Darien Piranhas-CT 118 46.82Erin Luecke
Darien Piranhas-CT 119 47.06Catherine Dedon
Makos-CT 1210 47.23Dylann Trask
FVYT-CT 1212 48.37Sam Gervais
Darien Piranhas-CT 1213 48.51Zofia Gibas
Makos-CT 1114 50.60Chelsea James
BSY-CT 1115 51.40Kaleigh Foito
BSY-CT 1216 52.86Natalie Lizotte
Darien Piranhas-CT 1117 55.93Molly Baum
Makos-CT 1118 1:02.31Lara Parsons
BSY-CT 1119 1:04.80Alexia Hanscome
BSY-CT 1120 1:06.12Jillian Feliciano

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 121 1:12.83Megan Dunnigan
34.82 1:12.83

Makos-CT 122 1:24.93Olivia Herbert
40.65 1:24.93

Makos-CT 123 1:28.53Rye Trask
42.88 1:28.53

BSY-CT 124 1:30.19Ally Ingersoll
43.79 1:30.19

Fly Fins-CT 125 1:30.29Emma Gildersleeve
45.95 1:30.29

Makos-CT 126 1:31.65Cate Carboni
44.89 1:31.65

Makos-CT 117 1:32.13Jordyn Hicks
45.84 1:32.13

RAYS-CT 128 1:32.20Kendall Noonan
44.68 1:32.20

Fly Fins-CT 119 1:34.07Grace Kulaga
45.28 1:34.07

Makos-CT 1210 1:44.73Simran Soni
49.58 1:44.73

RAYS-CT 11--- DQAlexis Strong
46.87 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 121 41.53Victoria Zottoli
BSY-CT 122 42.81Hanna Feenstra
Darien Piranhas-CT 113 43.37Maryan Guzman
BSY-CT 124 43.42Karolina Morrell
Darien Piranhas-CT 115 45.16Brianna Zhang
FVYT-CT 116 45.59Emily Ikonn
Darien Piranhas-CT 117 47.69Ariana Milewski
Makos-CT 128 47.95Madeline Neufeld
Darien Piranhas-CT 119 49.06Sasha Intile

Makos-CT 1112 49.63Olivia Flynn
Makos-CT 1113 49.65Ella Behling
Darien Piranhas-CT 1114 49.87Erin Luecke
Darien Piranhas-CT 1215 49.96Sophia Karidas
BSY-CT 1116 50.03Mandy Vo
NWYL-CT 1217 50.23Lindsay Pramono
Makos-CT 1218 50.78Arianna Petta
BSY-CT 1219 51.42Natalie Lizotte
BSY-CT 1120 53.56Gabriella Santiago
Makos-CT 1121 54.00Chelsea James
Makos-CT 1222 54.04Dylann Trask
Darien Piranhas-CT 1123 54.54Molly Baum
BSY-CT 1124 54.59Kaleigh Foito
FVYT-CT 1125 1:00.68Daniella Ikonn
Makos-CT 11--- DQLara Parsons

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT 121 1:29.95Molly Whitaker
41.93 1:29.95

BSY-CT 122 1:37.09Victoria Zottoli
45.41 1:37.09

BSY-CT 123 1:37.39Hanna Feenstra
44.75 1:37.39

Darien Piranhas-CT 114 1:40.24Brianna Zhang
48.45 1:40.24

Makos-CT 125 1:42.95Rye Trask
46.68 1:42.95

BSY-CT 126 1:44.45Ally Ingersoll
49.33 1:44.45

FVYT-CT 117 1:44.60Emily Ikonn
49.34 1:44.60

Makos-CT 118 1:44.82Ella Behling
51.22 1:44.82

Makos-CT 1110 2:00.67Chelsea James
56.15 2:00.67

FVYT-CT 1111 2:10.00Daniella Ikonn
1:01.22 2:10.00

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 121 34.42Karolina Morrell
RAYS-CT 122 36.46Haley Weiner
Makos-CT 113 40.79Jordyn Hicks
RAYS-CT 124 41.33Kendall Noonan
Makos-CT 125 41.60Madeline Neufeld
Darien Piranhas-CT 116 46.07Lila Gianukakis
FVYT-CT 117 48.51Emily Ikonn
Makos-CT 118 49.18Olivia Flynn
BSY-CT 11--- DQGabriella Santiago

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 121 1:13.87Megan Dunnigan
33.00 1:13.87

Makos-CT 122 1:25.66Cate Carboni
39.61 1:25.66
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Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT 121 2:49.76Molly Whitaker
37.69 1:25.02 2:12.62 2:49.76

Makos-CT 122 3:05.42Cate Carboni
41.12 1:31.81 2:24.83 3:05.42

Makos-CT 123 3:21.48Arianna Petta
44.94 1:36.41 2:36.49 3:21.48

Makos-CT 124 3:25.90Madeline Neufeld
44.70 1:35.90 2:38.87 3:25.90

Makos-CT 115 3:43.70Ella Behling
54.29 1:55.96 2:53.59 3:43.70

FVYT-CT 116 4:14.74Daniella Ikonn
1:04.75 2:11.94 3:23.61 4:14.74

Makos-CT 127 4:15.63Simran Soni
59.19 2:04.91 3:15.34 4:15.63

Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:00.32BSY-CT
1) Hanna Feenstra 12 2) Ally Ingersoll 12
3) Victoria Zottoli 12 4) Karolina Morrell 12

35.85 1:14.56 1:52.65 2:35.06
3:08.26 3:47.81 4:21.23 5:00.32

A2 5:05.04Makos-CT
1) Olivia Herbert 12 2) Cate Carboni 12
3) Chelsea James 11 4) Jordyn Hicks 11

33.27 1:08.79 1:44.56 2:24.38
3:03.66 3:47.36 4:23.95 5:05.04

A3 5:19.75Darien Piranhas-CT
1) Maryan Guzman 11 2) Ariana Milewski 11
3) Sasha Intile 11 4) Sophia Karidas 12

34.32 1:13.15 1:49.61 2:33.67
3:12.19 4:01.24 4:38.23 5:19.75

B4 5:43.84Makos-CT
1) Arianna Petta 12 2) Rye Trask 12
3) Madeline Neufeld 12 4) Dylann Trask 12

39.04 1:21.26 1:59.55 2:55.52
3:24.85 4:08.59 4:55.76 5:43.84

A5 5:44.31FVYT-CT
2) Emily Ikonn 11

3) Sam Gervais 12 4) Megan Dunnigan 12
1:33.86 2:17.95 3:15.97

3:54.30 4:40.27 5:10.14 5:44.31
B6 6:20.61Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Zofia Gibas 12 2) Molly Baum 11
3) Catherine Dedon 11 4) Lila Gianukakis 11

42.65 1:31.54 2:17.36 3:19.36
3:57.89 4:54.79 5:32.12 6:20.61

B7 6:22.79BSY-CT
1) Natalie Lizotte 12 2) Kaleigh Foito 11
3) Gabriella Santiago 11 4) Mandy Vo 11

42.67 1:37.56 2:22.48 3:12.47
3:30.29 5:37.03 6:22.79

C8 6:44.63Makos-CT
1) Olivia Flynn 11 2) Ella Behling 11
3) Simran Soni 12 4) Lara Parsons 11

40.90 1:24.23 2:09.50 3:01.85
3:46.82 4:42.51 6:44.63

Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:39.03Makos-CT
1) Rye Trask 12 2) Olivia Herbert 12
3) Cate Carboni 12 4) Chelsea James 11

41.52 1:27.66 2:06.47 2:51.44
3:29.33 4:15.01 4:53.93 5:39.03

A2 5:45.45BSY-CT
1) Ally Ingersoll 12 2) Hanna Feenstra 12
3) Karolina Morrell 12 4) Victoria Zottoli 12

43.28 1:31.65 2:14.55 3:04.55
3:44.18 4:36.84 5:07.06 5:45.45

A3 5:46.43Darien Piranhas-CT
1) Sophia Karidas 12 2) Brianna Zhang 11
3) Maryan Guzman 11 4) Ariana Milewski 11

42.55 1:26.80 2:12.78 3:04.61
3:42.12 4:28.04 5:05.11 5:46.43

A4 5:56.11RAYS-CT
1) Alexis Strong 11 2) Molly Whitaker 12
3) Haley Weiner 12 4) Kendall Noonan 12

44.61 1:34.39 2:16.44 3:05.09
3:44.49 4:35.87 5:12.66 5:56.11

B5 6:02.86Makos-CT
1) Jordyn Hicks 11 2) Ella Behling 11
3) Arianna Petta 12 4) Madeline Neufeld 12

41.96 1:32.26 2:16.93 3:12.22
3:53.11 4:44.05 5:19.60 6:02.86

A6 6:11.27FVYT-CT
1) Sam Gervais 12 2) Emily Ikonn 11
3) Megan Dunnigan 12

54.40 1:26.40 6:11.27
B7 7:10.25Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Catherine Dedon 11 2) Erin Luecke 11
3) Lila Gianukakis 11 4) Molly Baum 11

53.95 1:26.99 7:10.25
C--- DQMakos-CT

1) Simran Soni 12 2) Olivia Flynn 11
3) Dylann Trask 12 4) Lara Parsons 11

51.16

Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 131 31.20Paula Frankowski
NWYL-CT 132 31.53Madeline Fife
VSYM-CT 133 32.04Abigail Vitola
Darien Piranhas-CT 134 32.34Anna Carey
BSY-CT 135 33.02Kim Wu
BSY-CT 136 33.31Leah Foito
BSY-CT 137 33.41Alix Agathos
BSY-CT 138 33.49Amaya Davis
BSY-CT 149 33.88Darby Pethrick
BSY-CT 1410 34.47Alexa Jarrett
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(Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 1311 34.59Devin McGovern
Makos-CT 1312 35.34Magdalena Swierczek
VSYM-CT 1313 36.42Julia Walker
Waterbury YMCA-CT 1414 36.49Kristin Feliciano
BSY-CT 1315 36.96Evita Shein
BSY-CT 1316 39.63Grace Browne

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 141 1:08.23Julia McCarthy
32.44 1:08.23

NWYL-CT 142 1:09.16Kathryn Tolla
34.22 1:09.16

Makos-CT 143 1:10.00Emma Padros
32.97 1:10.00

Darien Piranhas-CT 134 1:12.52Paula Frankowski
33.97 1:12.52

Unattached-CT 135 1:14.12Katelyn Hornkohl
36.05 1:14.12

VSYM-CT 146 1:14.44Audra Giugno
34.65 1:14.44

Makos-CT 137 1:15.52Devin McGovern
36.67 1:15.52

BSY-CT 138 1:15.55Kim Wu
34.46 1:15.55

Makos-CT 149 1:15.75Lauren Petta
36.10 1:15.75

Makos-CT 1410 1:17.61Olivia Renkert
36.83 1:17.61

BSY-CT 1411 1:18.11Darby Pethrick
36.05 1:18.11

VSYM-CT 1312 1:19.19Julia Walker
36.92 1:19.19

BSY-CT 1313 1:19.30Amaya Davis
38.63 1:19.30

Makos-CT 1414 1:20.15Emmi DeSousa
37.55 1:20.15

Fly Fins-CT 1315 1:20.16Kelsey Farber
37.24 1:20.16

BSY-CT 1416 1:20.99Alexa Jarrett
39.00 1:20.99

Waterbury YMCA-CT 1417 1:21.01Kristin Feliciano
37.86 1:21.01

BSY-CT 1319 1:33.30Julietta Siciak
42.85 1:33.30

Makos-CT 1420 1:47.68Kambelle Trask
50.85 1:47.68

FVYT-CT 13--- DQEmily Sedor
43.64 DQ

NWYL-CT 13--- DQMadeline Fife
33.60 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 141 2:34.11Emma Padros
34.41 1:14.96 1:53.90 2:34.11

Makos-CT 132 2:40.79Ksenia Korobov
36.81 1:18.13 1:59.36 2:40.79

VSYM-CT 143 2:46.66Audra Giugno
36.25 2:02.41 2:46.66

Makos-CT 144 2:51.68Emmi DeSousa
38.62 1:24.60 2:09.42 2:51.68

VSYM-CT 135 2:53.47Zoe Cika
37.73 1:21.85 2:09.94 2:53.47

Fly Fins-CT 136 2:58.12Kelsey Farber
39.52 1:25.93 2:11.15 2:58.12

Makos-CT 147 2:59.64Savanna Sikorski
41.20 1:27.72 2:13.86 2:59.64

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 131 1:24.83Madeline Fife
40.61 1:24.83

BSY-CT 132 1:28.07Alix Agathos
42.46 1:28.07

Darien Piranhas-CT 133 1:28.24Paula Frankowski
41.80 1:28.24

Darien Piranhas-CT 134 1:28.25Anna Carey
44.70 1:28.25

Unattached-CT 135 1:28.56Katelyn Hornkohl
43.41 1:28.56

BSY-CT 136 1:29.07Leah Foito
42.97 1:29.07

BSY-CT 137 1:30.79Amaya Davis
44.11 1:30.79

Makos-CT 148 1:31.42Savanna Sikorski
44.41 1:31.42

Makos-CT 149 1:31.55Lauren Petta
44.24 1:31.55

Waterbury YMCA-CT 1411 1:34.70Kristin Feliciano
45.25 1:34.70

FVYT-CT 1312 1:36.36Emily Sedor
48.45 1:36.36

Fly Fins-CT 1313 1:36.59Kelsey Farber
47.47 1:36.59

Makos-CT 14--- DQKambelle Trask

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 131 2:50.95Jillena Plowucha
39.61 1:24.50 2:07.84 2:50.95

Makos-CT 142 2:56.19Amanda Neeb
41.63 1:26.51 2:11.40 2:56.19

VSYM-CT 143 2:59.50Kaeleigh O'Donnell
42.67 1:28.47 2:13.61 2:59.50

NWYL-CT 144 3:05.01Rachel Mokriski
42.99 1:29.09 2:18.65 3:05.01

Makos-CT 135 3:05.15Magdalena Swierczek
42.32 1:30.17 2:16.95 3:05.15
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(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 136 3:09.32Anna Carey
44.63 1:33.72 2:21.45 3:09.32

BSY-CT 137 3:10.54Leah Foito
43.20 1:33.04 2:21.13 3:10.54

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 141 1:28.09Kaeleigh O'Donnell
41.67 1:28.09

NWYL-CT 142 1:28.26Julia McCarthy
41.34 1:28.26

VSYM-CT 133 1:34.26Abigail Vitola
45.74 1:34.26

Makos-CT 134 1:36.12Ksenia Korobov
46.05 1:36.12

FVYT-CT 145 1:38.20Laila Dowou
48.71 1:38.20

VSYM-CT 136 1:40.46Julia Walker
47.82 1:40.46

Makos-CT 147 1:40.49Lauren Petta
46.02 1:40.49

BSY-CT 148 1:46.07Darby Pethrick
48.98 1:46.07

Makos-CT 149 1:47.72Savanna Sikorski
49.58 1:47.72

VSYM-CT 1310 1:49.89Zoe Cika
50.60 1:49.89

BSY-CT 1311 1:51.67Grace Browne
55.03 1:51.67

BSY-CT 1412 1:51.98Alexa Jarrett
51.99 1:51.98

BSY-CT 1313 1:52.54Evita Shein
53.45 1:52.54

BSY-CT 1314 1:58.08Julietta Siciak
54.62 1:58.08

Makos-CT 1415 2:30.49Kambelle Trask
1:08.10 2:30.49

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 141 3:07.25Kaeleigh O'Donnell
42.51 1:31.27 2:18.33 3:07.25

FVYT-CT 142 3:24.26Laila Dowou
44.98 1:37.88 2:30.33 3:24.26

BSY-CT 133 3:31.82Alix Agathos
46.15 1:40.76 2:36.00 3:31.82

VSYM-CT 134 3:51.41Zoe Cika
54.17 1:52.34 2:55.46 3:51.41

BSY-CT 135 4:09.15Julietta Siciak
55.58 2:02.11 3:04.88 4:09.15

BSY-CT 13--- DQGrace Browne
53.46 1:53.22 2:54.65 DQ

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 141 1:11.33Amanda Neeb
32.56 1:11.33

NWYL-CT 142 1:16.85Julia McCarthy
34.99 1:16.85

NWYL-CT 143 1:17.04Kathryn Tolla
36.12 1:17.04

FVYT-CT 134 1:18.06Jillena Plowucha
35.05 1:18.06

Makos-CT 145 1:23.43Olivia Renkert
Makos-CT 136 1:26.12Devin McGovern

39.17 1:26.12
VSYM-CT 137 1:26.80Grace Sweeney

41.41 1:26.80
BSY-CT 138 1:29.07Kim Wu

38.31 1:29.07
NWYL-CT 149 1:31.87Rachel Mokriski

43.04 1:31.87
FVYT-CT 1310 1:31.92Emily Sedor

43.74 1:31.92
Unattached-CT 1311 1:34.76Katelyn Hornkohl

42.06 1:34.76
Makos-CT 1312 1:39.29Magdalena Swierczek

45.72 1:39.29
BSY-CT 1313 1:40.01Evita Shein

44.16 1:40.01
BSY-CT 1314 1:43.47Sarah Shein

46.49 1:43.47

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 141 2:57.67Emma Padros
37.70 1:22.51 2:09.07 2:57.67

VSYM-CT 132 3:01.59Grace Sweeney
39.19 1:26.97 2:15.84 3:01.59

BSY-CT 133 3:41.64Sarah Shein
48.35 1:47.10 2:44.13 3:41.64

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 131 2:44.75Jillena Plowucha
34.36 1:18.74 2:06.79 2:44.75

Makos-CT 142 2:46.03Amanda Neeb
34.07 1:20.17 2:09.09 2:46.03

VSYM-CT 133 2:54.49Abigail Vitola
38.11 1:23.40 2:15.31 2:54.49

VSYM-CT 134 2:55.38Grace Sweeney
38.81 1:24.71 2:17.35 2:55.38

NWYL-CT 145 2:56.61Kathryn Tolla
37.21 1:23.06 2:19.35 2:56.61

Makos-CT 146 2:57.99Olivia Renkert
36.65 1:23.65 2:15.68 2:57.99

Makos-CT 147 3:01.72Emmi DeSousa
39.71 1:31.07 2:20.15 3:01.72

Makos-CT 138 3:05.37Ksenia Korobov
39.90 1:34.29 2:22.54 3:05.37
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(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 149 3:09.01Audra Giugno
41.41 1:28.56 2:27.03 3:09.01

NWYL-CT 1410 3:10.74Rachel Mokriski
43.51 1:32.41 2:28.58 3:10.74

BSY-CT 1311 3:32.69Sarah Shein
50.78 1:48.38 2:49.34 3:32.69

Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:43.99Makos-CT
1) Amanda Neeb 14 2) Ksenia Korobov 13
3) Olivia Renkert 14 4) Emma Padros 14

31.98 1:07.67 1:42.25 2:20.69
2:54.45 3:34.37 4:06.96 4:43.99

A2 4:47.35NWYL-CT
1) Kathryn Tolla 14 2) Madeline Fife 13
3) Rachel Mokriski 14 4) Julia McCarthy 14

33.40 1:09.76 1:42.99 2:20.59
2:57.53 3:39.99 4:11.44 4:47.35

A3 5:00.03VSYM-CT
1) Audra Giugno 14 2) Grace Sweeney 13
3) Zoe Cika 13 4) Kaeleigh O'Donnell 14

34.44 1:14.77 1:47.64 2:26.18
3:01.97 3:53.04 4:19.67 5:00.03

B4 5:06.54BSY-CT
1) Alix Agathos 13 2) Amaya Davis 13
3) Sarah Shein 13 4) Darby Pethrick 14

34.91 2:32.35
3:08.54 3:51.19 4:25.13 5:06.54

A5 5:07.59BSY-CT
1) Kim Wu 13 2) Leah Foito 13
3) Evita Shein 13 4) Alexa Jarrett 14

34.04 1:13.74 1:48.37 2:29.98
3:07.34 3:50.67 4:25.74 5:07.59

A6 5:24.98FVYT-CT
1) Jillena Plowucha 13 2) Laila Dowou 14

4) Emily Sedor 13
34.23 1:13.68 1:51.63 2:37.09

3:16.45 4:04.29 4:41.34 5:24.98
B--- X5:03.81Makos-CT

1) Devin McGovern 13 2) Katelyn Hornkohl 13
3) Emmi DeSousa 14 4) Lauren Petta 14

34.93 1:14.54 1:48.07 2:28.78
3:04.59 3:46.48 4:21.68 5:03.81

Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:14.13Makos-CT
1) Emma Padros 14 2) Emmi DeSousa 14
3) Olivia Renkert 14 4) Amanda Neeb 14

37.63 1:18.47 1:59.27 2:47.84
3:22.92 4:06.98 4:38.03 5:14.13

A2 5:21.27VSYM-CT
1) Abigail Vitola 13 2) Kaeleigh O'Donnell 14
3) Grace Sweeney 13 4) Audra Giugno 14

39.66 1:21.32 2:02.76 2:49.59
3:25.18 4:09.05 4:42.29 5:21.27

A3 5:24.59NWYL-CT
1) Rachel Mokriski 14 2) Julia McCarthy 14
3) Kathryn Tolla 14 4) Madeline Fife 13

41.67 1:27.31 2:08.54 2:56.31
3:32.29 4:14.11 4:46.73 5:24.59

A4 5:43.74FVYT-CT
1) Jillena Plowucha 13 2) Laila Dowou 14
3) Emily Sedor 13

38.92 1:20.22 2:06.46 2:56.20
3:37.10 4:23.77 5:43.74

A5 5:59.80BSY-CT
1) Leah Foito 13 2) Alix Agathos 13
3) Kim Wu 13 4) Amaya Davis 13

43.66 1:33.42 2:17.10 3:11.50
3:49.06 4:45.10 5:16.80 5:59.80

B6 6:23.66BSY-CT
1) Evita Shein 13 2) Alexa Jarrett 14
3) Sarah Shein 13 4) Darby Pethrick 14

1:38.78 3:24.98
4:08.97 5:09.58 6:23.66

B--- X5:39.45Makos-CT
1) Devin McGovern 13 2) Ksenia Korobov 13
3) Lauren Petta 14 4) Katelyn Hornkohl 13

1:22.21 2:05.15 2:57.72
3:35.57 4:25.43 4:58.61 5:39.45

Girls 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 151 30.60Lilia Dunnigan
Makos-CT 162 32.11Cheyanne James
Makos-CT 163 32.82Maddie Neeb
Makos-CT 154 34.04Jessica Posmantier
Makos-CT 155 34.06Aislin Blair
BSY-CT 176 36.91Megi Alibali
Darien Piranhas-CT 167 37.22Lindsay Cator
VSYM-CT 158 40.98Hannah McLaughlin

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 161 1:10.62Cheyanne James
34.01 1:10.62

Makos-CT 172 1:11.74Rachel Meurer
33.93 1:11.74

FVYT-CT 153 1:17.23Ashley Thompson
37.29 1:17.23

BSY-CT 175 1:19.76Megi Alibali
36.80 1:19.76

Darien Piranhas-CT 166 1:20.71Lindsay Cator
36.73 1:20.71

VSYM-CT 157 1:35.56Hannah McLaughlin
47.00 1:35.56
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Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 181 2:18.22Phoebe Slaughter
31.45 1:06.76 1:42.07 2:18.22

Makos-CT 152 2:26.72Katie Sharkey
33.74 1:10.69 1:48.43 2:26.72

Darien Piranhas-CT 153 2:41.31Sophia Perkins
36.23 1:18.62 2:00.10 2:41.31

FVYT-CT 154 2:49.56Ashley Thompson
38.83 1:22.33 2:07.72 2:49.56

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 151 1:22.79Sophia Perkins
39.91 1:22.79

Makos-CT 152 1:23.34Katie Sharkey
40.50 1:23.34

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 181 2:34.68Phoebe Slaughter
36.38 1:15.81 1:55.02 2:34.68

Darien Piranhas-CT 152 2:55.52Sophia Perkins
39.61 1:25.58 2:10.55 2:55.52

Makos-CT 153 3:14.70Jessica Posmantier
43.87 1:33.52 2:24.39 3:14.70

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 151 1:23.26Lilia Dunnigan
38.32 1:23.26

Makos-CT 152 1:34.03Aislin Blair
43.88 1:34.03

FVYT-CT 153 1:37.03Ashley Thompson
47.60 1:37.03

Makos-CT 164 1:38.11Maddie Neeb
45.15 1:38.11

Darien Piranhas-CT 165 1:48.88Lindsay Cator
55.00 1:48.88

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 151 3:01.15Lilia Dunnigan
40.16 1:27.64 2:13.60 3:01.15

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 161 1:18.68Cheyanne James
35.67 1:18.68

Makos-CT 152 1:22.82Aislin Blair
37.84 1:22.82

Makos-CT 173 1:28.12Rachel Meurer
37.73 1:28.12

Makos-CT 154 1:35.10Jessica Posmantier
43.13 1:35.10

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 151 2:40.47Katie Sharkey
33.72 1:14.68 1:56.06 2:40.47

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 181 2:36.62Phoebe Slaughter
34.26 1:15.77 2:00.85 2:36.62

Makos-CT 172 3:05.48Rachel Meurer
38.26 1:28.75 2:23.71 3:05.48

BSY-CT 173 3:30.13Megi Alibali
49.32 1:44.68 2:43.95 3:30.13

VSYM-CT 154 3:54.02Hannah McLaughlin
55.20 1:56.42 3:02.92 3:54.02

Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:59.56Makos-CT
1) Cheyanne James 16 2) Rachel Meurer 17
3) Aislin Blair 15 4) Katie Sharkey 15

36.03 1:18.63 1:53.11 2:34.00
3:10.00 3:49.61 4:22.31 4:59.56

Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:22.57Makos-CT
1) Maddie Neeb 16 2) Aislin Blair 15
3) Katie Sharkey 15 4) Cheyanne James 16

38.51 1:23.99 2:06.35 2:56.61
3:30.05 4:10.43 4:50.00 5:22.57

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  71 46.14Samir Meleis
Makos-CT  72 49.55William Yu
Darien Piranhas-CT  83 52.69Scott Luecke
WRAT-CT  84 53.45Hunter Menoni
WRAT-CT  75 54.11Jason Guzik
Makos-CT  86 57.41Daniel Oliveira
WRAT-CT  77 58.50Peter Lake
WRAT-CT  88 59.26Zach Greenfield
BSY-CT  89 1:00.85Jason Wu
Makos-CT  811 1:04.85Dylan Costable
BSY-CT  813 1:20.02Ryan Seif

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  81 1:00.76Hunter Menoni
Makos-CT  82 1:00.81Daniel Oliveira
WRAT-CT  73 1:01.50Samir Meleis
Makos-CT  74 1:02.05William Yu
WRAT-CT  75 1:02.16Peter Lake
Darien Piranhas-CT  86 1:05.51Scott Luecke
Makos-CT  87 1:06.48Dylan Costable
WRAT-CT  88 1:09.09Zach Greenfield
WRAT-CT  79 1:11.17Jason Guzik
BSY-CT  811 1:18.44Jason Wu
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Results

(Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT  812 1:35.71Ryan Seif

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  71 1:00.64William Yu
Makos-CT  82 1:05.30Daniel Oliveira
WRAT-CT  73 1:08.10Samir Meleis
Darien Piranhas-CT  84 1:08.63Scott Luecke
WRAT-CT  85 1:12.30Hunter Menoni
WRAT-CT  76 1:12.97Jason Guzik
WRAT-CT  77 1:23.54Peter Lake
BSY-CT  8--- DQRyan Seif
Makos-CT  8--- DQDylan Costable

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT  81 1:31.90Jason Wu

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 101 34.01Ashton Ma
Darien Piranhas-CT 102 37.21Michael Frankowski
BSY-CT 103 37.50Matthias McFarlane
Fly Fins-CT 104 38.16Raunak Subedi
Darien Piranhas-CT  96 43.27Oskar Sulkowski
Darien Piranhas-CT  97 43.32Benedict Carey
Makos-CT 108 43.40Ewan LeJava
VSYM-CT  99 43.74Lucca Giordano
VSYM-CT 1010 43.80Colin Lee
Darien Piranhas-CT  911 44.27Maks Shemiako
FVYT-CT  912 45.64Will Larock
Makos-CT 1013 45.93Aiden Padros
Darien Piranhas-CT 1014 48.10Mateusz Zalewski
BSY-CT 1015 49.54Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY-CT  916 50.77Thooyan Thirumaran
BSY-CT  917 53.50Natan Borysiewicz

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 101 1:18.78Brendan Thomas
38.78 1:18.78

FVYT-CT 102 1:19.39Ashton Ma
37.53 1:19.39

Darien Piranhas-CT 103 1:24.28Mateusz Zalewski
RAYS-CT  94 1:24.53Erik Lamphere

39.73 1:24.53
FVYT-CT 105 1:30.37Cooper Thomas

42.81 1:30.37
RAYS-CT  96 1:35.79Beckett Colby

45.59 1:35.79
Darien Piranhas-CT  97 1:36.51Oskar Sulkowski

46.78 1:36.51
VSYM-CT  98 1:37.88Gus Van Berkel

42.70 1:37.88
Darien Piranhas-CT  99 1:41.43Benedict Carey

46.89 1:41.43

VSYM-CT 1010 1:46.49Jack Lowy
51.03 1:46.49

RAYS-CT  911 2:02.42Tyson Cornelio
1:00.63 2:02.42

BSY-CT  912 2:13.73Natan Borysiewicz

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 101 43.90Michael Frankowski
FVYT-CT 102 45.43Cooper Thomas
Makos-CT 103 48.01Aiden Padros
FVYT-CT  94 49.86Will Larock
Darien Piranhas-CT  95 50.03Oskar Sulkowski
Makos-CT 106 51.04Ewan LeJava
VSYM-CT  97 53.59Lucca Giordano
VSYM-CT  98 53.79Gus Van Berkel
Darien Piranhas-CT  910 56.13Benedict Carey
Darien Piranhas-CT  911 58.33Maks Shemiako
VSYM-CT 1012 59.33Colin Lee
BSY-CT 1013 1:02.26Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY-CT  914 1:04.65Natan Borysiewicz
RAYS-CT  915 1:04.72Tyson Cornelio
BSY-CT  916 1:04.97Thooyan Thirumaran

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  91 1:26.12Bobby Regan
41.09 1:26.12

Makos-CT 102 1:30.06Gavin Vesey
43.56 1:30.06

Makos-CT 103 1:38.61Brendan Thomas
46.90 1:38.61

FVYT-CT  94 1:47.03Will Larock
51.78 1:47.03

RAYS-CT  9--- DQBeckett Colby
57.75 DQ

RAYS-CT  9--- DQErik Lamphere
46.11 DQ

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 101 45.78Gavin Vesey
BSY-CT 102 48.78Matthias McFarlane
Darien Piranhas-CT 103 49.35Michael Frankowski
FVYT-CT 104 53.22Cooper Thomas
VSYM-CT 105 56.30Jack Lowy
Darien Piranhas-CT 106 57.01Mateusz Zalewski
Makos-CT 107 1:01.00Aiden Padros
Makos-CT 108 1:03.26Ewan LeJava
VSYM-CT 109 1:03.34Colin Lee
RAYS-CT  910 1:13.27Tyson Cornelio
BSY-CT 10--- DQMatthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY-CT  9--- DQThooyan Thirumaran

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 101 1:50.77Matthias McFarlane
51.92 1:50.77
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(Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT  92 1:51.82Erik Lamphere
52.61 1:51.82

VSYM-CT 103 2:01.10Jack Lowy
57.09 2:01.10

VSYM-CT  94 2:07.48Gus Van Berkel

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fly Fins-CT 101 38.23Raunak Subedi
FVYT-CT 102 38.84Ashton Ma
Makos-CT 103 39.73Gavin Vesey
Makos-CT  94 45.34Bobby Regan
RAYS-CT  95 47.91Beckett Colby
Darien Piranhas-CT  96 56.90Maks Shemiako
VSYM-CT  97 59.18Lucca Giordano

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fly Fins-CT 101 1:33.22Raunak Subedi

Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT  91 3:05.44Bobby Regan
42.84 1:32.29 2:23.24 3:05.44

Makos-CT 102 3:23.09Brendan Thomas
48.74 1:44.00 2:40.30 3:23.09

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.09Makos-CT
1) Gavin Vesey 10 2) Brendan Thomas 10
3) Ewan LeJava 10 4) Bobby Regan 9

1:20.69 2:34.09
A2 2:51.16FVYT-CT

1) Ashton Ma 10 2) Will Larock 9
3) Cooper Thomas 10

1:23.26 2:51.16
A3 3:08.30Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Benedict Carey 9 2) Scott Luecke 8
3) Mateusz Zalewski 10 4) Michael Frankowski 10

1:33.38 3:08.30
A4 3:08.89VSYM-CT

1) Colin Lee 10 2) Gus Van Berkel 9
3) Lucca Giordano 9 4) Jack Lowy 10

1:34.45 3:08.89
A5 3:26.55RAYS-CT

1) Tyson Cornelio 9 2) Beckett Colby 9
3) Erik Lamphere 9 4) Peter Zalewski 10

2:05.64 3:26.55
B6 3:53.47Makos-CT

1) Aiden Padros 10 2) Daniel Oliveira 8
3) Dylan Costable 8 4) William Yu 7

2:09.00 3:53.47
A7 3:56.10WRAT-CT

1) Samir Meleis 7 2) Peter Lake 7
3) Zach Greenfield 8 4) Hunter Menoni 8

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.35Makos-CT
1) Brendan Thomas 10 2) Bobby Regan 9
3) Gavin Vesey 10 4) Ewan LeJava 10

1:33.24 2:58.35
A2 3:27.12Darien Piranhas-CT

1) Oskar Sulkowski 9 2) Mateusz Zalewski 10
3) Michael Frankowski 10 4) Maks Shemiako 9

2:00.03 3:27.12
A3 3:44.63VSYM-CT

1) Gus Van Berkel 9 2) Jack Lowy 10
3) Lucca Giordano 9 4) Colin Lee 10

1:56.84 3:44.63
A4 4:00.87RAYS-CT
2) Erik Lamphere 9

3) Beckett Colby 9 4) Tyson Cornelio 9
2:15.24 4:00.87

A--- DQWRAT-CT
1) Hunter Menoni 8 2) Jason Guzik 7
3) Samir Meleis 7 4) Peter Lake 7

2:15.50 DQ
B--- DQMakos-CT

1) Dylan Costable 8 2) Daniel Oliveira 8
3) Aiden Padros 10 4) William Yu 7

2:28.14 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-CT 121 31.13Matthew Whitaker
FVYT-CT 122 31.30Jack Dendinger
BSY-CT 123 33.49Winston Wu
FVYT-CT 124 33.70Jake Isakoff
BSY-CT 126 33.94Sri Vangeepuram
Makos-CT 117 34.33Cody Lippy
Fly Fins-CT 128 36.49Yegor Noskov
BSY-CT 119 36.51Justin Barnum
Waterbury YMCA-CT 1210 37.78Hudson Bombery
BSY-CT 1212 39.93Nikhil Shankar
Makos-CT 1113 41.13Josh Oliveira
RAYS-CT 1214 42.22Ian McPhee
Makos-CT 1116 45.54Malachy Monigan

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 121 1:04.46P.J. Gauthier
30.22 1:04.46

Darien Piranhas-CT 122 1:07.95John Frankowski
32.52 1:07.95

Darien Piranhas-CT 123 1:11.04Andrew Rodriguez
32.49 1:11.04

RAYS-CT 124 1:12.40Matthew Whitaker
36.05 1:12.40

Makos-CT 116 1:14.90Daniel Li
35.41 1:14.90

Makos-CT 117 1:15.67Jake Vesey
36.39 1:15.67
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 118 1:17.28Cody Lippy
37.74 1:17.28

FVYT-CT 129 1:18.81Jake Isakoff
38.02 1:18.81

NWYL-CT 1210 1:18.97Forest Russo
36.30 1:18.97

Darien Piranhas-CT 1211 1:19.02Alexander Khilko
36.24 1:19.02

Waterbury YMCA-CT 1212 1:20.16Hudson Bombery
39.22 1:20.16

VSYM-CT 1213 1:21.14Tarik Hasic
38.86 1:21.14

BSY-CT 1114 1:21.68Justin Barnum
39.39 1:21.68

RAYS-CT 1115 1:23.48Matthew Niro
40.38 1:23.48

RAYS-CT 1116 1:23.79Alexander LeClair
38.55 1:23.79

Makos-CT 1117 1:25.47Eduardo Oliveira
42.13 1:25.47

Darien Piranhas-CT 1118 1:26.45Denis Proskuryakov
40.13 1:26.45

Fly Fins-CT 1221 1:29.76Yegor Noskov
Makos-CT 1222 1:38.13Jordi Padros

45.63 1:38.13
RAYS-CT 1223 1:39.54Ian McPhee

44.57 1:39.54

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY-CT 121 39.75Justin Wu
BSY-CT 122 39.98Winston Wu
Makos-CT 113 43.02Ethan Denning
RAYS-CT 114 46.51Matthew Niro
Makos-CT 115 47.58Brayden Green
Makos-CT 126 51.79Jordi Padros
RAYS-CT 127 52.01Ian McPhee

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 121 1:16.53Alec Dzurnak
37.04 1:16.53

Darien Piranhas-CT 122 1:18.54John Frankowski
38.90 1:18.54

RAYS-CT 123 1:22.73Matthew Whitaker
39.73 1:22.73

Makos-CT 114 1:27.68Jake Vesey
41.51 1:27.68

Makos-CT 115 1:35.85Eduardo Oliveira
46.82 1:35.85

Makos-CT 116 1:39.53Brayden Green
48.86 1:39.53

Makos-CT 117 1:50.41Josh Oliveira
52.79 1:50.41

Darien Piranhas-CT 11--- DQDenis Proskuryakov
45.20 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 121 36.92P.J. Gauthier
FVYT-CT 122 40.55Jack Dendinger
BSY-CT 123 41.01Justin Wu
FVYT-CT 125 42.72Jake Isakoff
Darien Piranhas-CT 126 43.52Andrew Rodriguez
BSY-CT 127 44.33Sri Vangeepuram
Darien Piranhas-CT 128 45.96Alexander Khilko
VSYM-CT 129 47.02Tarik Hasic
Fly Fins-CT 1210 51.83Yegor Noskov
Waterbury YMCA-CT 1211 52.09Hudson Bombery
Makos-CT 1112 52.23Ethan Denning
BSY-CT 1213 53.23Nikhil Shankar
Makos-CT 1114 54.86Malachy Monigan
Makos-CT 1215 55.42Jordi Padros

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 121 1:35.75Jack Dendinger
43.42 1:35.75

RAYS-CT 112 1:44.39Alexander LeClair
48.57 1:44.39

Makos-CT 113 1:51.94Daniel Naulaguari
52.20 1:51.94

BSY-CT 114 1:54.72Justin Barnum
54.13 1:54.72

Makos-CT 115 1:58.53Connor Weiss
54.37 1:58.53

Makos-CT 116 2:08.14Josh Oliveira
1:05.03 2:08.14

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL-CT 121 33.27Alec Dzurnak
BSY-CT 122 33.36Justin Wu
NWYL-CT 123 36.90Forest Russo
BSY-CT 124 40.30Winston Wu
BSY-CT 125 40.34Sri Vangeepuram
Darien Piranhas-CT 116 40.68Denis Proskuryakov
Makos-CT 117 41.65Cody Lippy
Makos-CT 118 44.81Connor Weiss
BSY-CT 1210 45.76Nikhil Shankar
Makos-CT 1111 46.55Ethan Denning
Makos-CT 11--- DQMalachy Monigan

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 121 1:22.74Andrew Rodriguez
37.16 1:22.74

NWYL-CT 122 1:28.41Forest Russo
38.30 1:28.41

Makos-CT 113 1:33.13Daniel Naulaguari
41.32 1:33.13
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 114 1:37.38Daniel Li
44.05 1:37.38

RAYS-CT 115 1:41.13Matthew Niro
45.16 1:41.13

Makos-CT 116 1:48.46Connor Weiss
49.91 1:48.46

Makos-CT 117 1:54.30Brayden Green
51.92 1:54.30

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 121 2:43.62John Frankowski
35.96 1:18.93 2:08.50 2:43.62

NWYL-CT 122 2:48.17Alec Dzurnak
36.76 1:19.92 2:10.50 2:48.17

Makos-CT 113 3:01.04Daniel Li
41.70 1:29.93 2:19.27 3:01.04

Darien Piranhas-CT 124 3:06.07Alexander Khilko
42.10 1:30.33 2:25.77 3:06.07

Makos-CT 115 3:14.15Daniel Naulaguari
40.71 1:34.56 2:32.30 3:14.15

Makos-CT 116 3:16.63Jake Vesey
49.31 1:37.66 2:34.75 3:16.63

RAYS-CT 117 3:16.70Alexander LeClair
47.70 1:43.27 2:34.69 3:16.70

Makos-CT 118 3:25.67Eduardo Oliveira
50.57 1:45.59 2:38.98 3:25.67

NWYL-CT 12--- DQP.J. Gauthier
36.06 1:22.19 2:09.28 DQ

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:00.18Darien Piranhas-CT
1) Andrew Rodriguez 12 2) Denis Proskuryakov 11
3) Alexander Khilko 12 4) John Frankowski 12

32.62 1:11.08 1:50.50 2:38.48
3:06.74 4:23.58 5:00.18

A2 5:12.73Makos-CT
1) Jake Vesey 11 2) Cody Lippy 11
3) Daniel Naulaguari 11 4) Daniel Li 11

37.29 1:26.19 1:55.03 2:37.02
3:13.92 3:55.45 5:12.73

A3 5:13.94BSY-CT
1) Sri Vangeepuram 12 2) Justin Barnum 11
3) Winston Wu 12 4) Justin Wu 12

37.62 1:21.34 2:02.24 2:46.94
3:22.87 4:01.66 4:36.19 5:13.94

A4 5:15.44FVYT-CT
1) Jack Dendinger 12

4) Jake Isakoff 12
34.48 1:15.19 1:55.55 2:45.25

3:16.81 3:56.09 4:33.35 5:15.44

A5 5:42.36RAYS-CT
1) Matthew Whitaker 12 2) Matthew Niro 11
3) Ian McPhee 12 4) Alexander LeClair 11

35.24 1:12.09 1:54.83 2:40.71
2:58.29 4:58.45 5:42.36

B6 5:51.28Makos-CT
1) Connor Weiss 11 2) Ethan Denning 11
3) Eduardo Oliveira 11 4) Brayden Green 11

39.85 1:25.57 2:05.83 2:53.61
3:34.36 4:23.10 5:03.25 5:51.28

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:29.09Darien Piranhas-CT
1) Denis Proskuryakov 11 2) Alexander Khilko 12
3) John Frankowski 12 4) Andrew Rodriguez 12

41.87 1:29.36 2:12.54 3:03.08
3:38.51 4:21.66 4:52.63 5:29.09

A2 5:46.98BSY-CT
1) Winston Wu 12 2) Sri Vangeepuram 12
3) Justin Wu 12 4) Justin Barnum 11

43.09 1:27.44 2:14.17 3:07.63
3:43.80 4:26.41 5:46.98

A3 6:09.26FVYT-CT
1) Jake Isakoff 12 2) Jack Dendinger 12
3) Carmine Trovato 12

42.17 1:30.31 2:11.21 3:05.32
3:50.31 4:52.33 5:27.59 6:09.26

B4 6:28.28Makos-CT
1) Connor Weiss 11 2) Eduardo Oliveira 11
3) Josh Oliveira 11 4) Brayden Green 11

45.42 1:34.60 2:19.52 3:14.92
4:01.17 5:00.51 5:41.14 6:28.28

A5 6:37.04RAYS-CT
1) Ian McPhee 12 2) Alexander LeClair 11
3) Matthew Niro 11 4) Matthew Whitaker 12

57.00 1:55.02 2:47.25 3:44.91
4:31.02 5:22.67 5:59.21 6:37.04

A--- DQMakos-CT
1) Cody Lippy 11 2) Daniel Li 11
3) Daniel Naulaguari 11 4) Jake Vesey 11

42.81 1:30.03 2:12.50 3:02.20
3:42.60 4:34.73 5:08.68 DQ

Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 141 26.84Alex Beauchene
Makos-CT 132 26.91Ian Lee
Makos-CT 143 27.56Timothy Turnbull
FVYT-CT 134 27.90Max Larock
Makos-CT 145 29.60Joseph Maccione
VSYM-CT 146 29.93Jack Wiley
VSYM-CT 147 31.04Matthew Skowronek
NWYL-CT 148 31.42Antonio Covelli
NWYL-CT 149 32.15Graham Higgins
Waterbury YMCA-CT 1310 32.16Ethan Fortin
BSY-CT 1411 32.29Shane Miller
NWYL-CT 1312 32.31Logan Sanford
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(Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 1314 33.11Bryant Quispe
Fly Fins-CT 1315 33.17Noah Liousfi
FVYT-CT 1416 33.81Alex Gervais
Makos-CT 1317 34.28Aiden Crossfield
BSY-CT 1318 34.33Amir Alibali
FVYT-CT 1319 34.71Johnny Gervais

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 141 1:01.48Alex Beauchene
28.72 1:01.48

Fly Fins-CT 132 1:02.33Jack Mocarski
29.75 1:02.33

FVYT-CT 133 1:02.65Max Larock
30.38 1:02.65

Waterbury YMCA-CT 134 1:04.83Nathan Stellmach
31.09 1:04.83

NWYL-CT 145 1:05.97Samuel Osowiecki
32.31 1:05.97

Fly Fins-CT 136 1:07.42Nathaniel Kwait
32.53 1:07.42

VSYM-CT 147 1:07.60Jack Wiley
32.39 1:07.60

Makos-CT 148 1:07.70Joseph Maccione
31.84 1:07.70

Makos-CT 139 1:08.79KC Green
33.86 1:08.79

NWYL-CT 1410 1:08.82Graham Higgins
34.51 1:08.82

NWYL-CT 1411 1:09.05Herbert Pramono
33.88 1:09.05

NWYL-CT 1312 1:10.64Logan Sanford
33.31 1:10.64

NWYL-CT 1413 1:10.76Antonio Covelli
FVYT-CT 1415 1:15.71Alex Gervais

35.01 1:15.71
Darien Piranhas-CT 1316 1:15.88Bryant Quispe

34.12 1:15.88
BSY-CT 1317 1:17.06Amir Alibali

36.35 1:17.06
FVYT-CT 1318 1:17.66Johnny Gervais

38.36 1:17.66
Waterbury YMCA-CT 1319 1:18.95Ethan Fortin

35.81 1:18.95
VSYM-CT 1320 1:23.54Gregor McCormack

39.76 1:23.54
Makos-CT 13--- DQAiden Crossfield

35.09 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 141 2:12.91Alex Beauchene
29.91 1:03.95 1:37.98 2:12.91

FVYT-CT 132 2:17.36Max Larock
30.71 1:05.22 1:41.20 2:17.36

Fly Fins-CT 133 2:18.93Jack Mocarski
32.81 1:09.28 1:43.93 2:18.93

FVYT-CT 144 2:21.39Liam Dunnigan
32.51 1:08.09 1:45.35 2:21.39

VSYM-CT 145 2:23.76Kyle Wisialowski
33.45 1:09.13 1:48.04 2:23.76

Makos-CT 146 2:24.74Christopher Roewer
32.98 1:09.95 1:46.40 2:24.74

Makos-CT 137 2:30.73KC Green
33.71 1:12.91 1:51.22 2:30.73

VSYM-CT 148 2:33.79Jack Wiley
35.17 1:16.30 1:55.96 2:33.79

Waterbury YMCA-CT 1310 2:55.83Ethan Fortin
37.97 1:22.31 2:55.83

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT-CT 141 1:12.01Liam Dunnigan
34.90 1:12.01

NWYL-CT 142 1:18.57Samuel Osowiecki
38.53 1:18.57

Makos-CT 133 1:20.33Timmy Regan
39.12 1:20.33

NWYL-CT 134 1:20.81Logan Sanford
40.02 1:20.81

Waterbury YMCA-CT 135 1:21.32Nathan Stellmach
38.79 1:21.32

NWYL-CT 146 1:27.01Antonio Covelli
42.35 1:27.01

FVYT-CT 137 1:31.25Johnny Gervais
46.76 1:31.25

FVYT-CT 148 1:35.72Alex Gervais
45.43 1:35.72

VSYM-CT 139 1:36.81Gregor McCormack

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 131 2:35.17Ian Lee
36.43 1:17.26 1:56.58 2:35.17

Makos-CT 142 2:40.21Christopher Roewer
37.81 1:18.81 1:59.33 2:40.21

FVYT-CT 143 2:40.25Liam Dunnigan
37.16 1:18.90 1:59.27 2:40.25

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fly Fins-CT 131 1:26.63Noah Liousfi
41.04 1:26.63

NWYL-CT 142 1:28.00Samuel Osowiecki
41.34 1:28.00

BSY-CT 143 1:28.31Shane Miller
42.53 1:28.31

NWYL-CT 14*4 1:30.41Herbert Pramono
43.50 1:30.41

Makos-CT 14*4 1:30.41Timothy Turnbull
41.69 1:30.41

NWYL-CT 146 1:30.48Graham Higgins
45.27 1:30.48
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(Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 137 1:30.98Timmy Regan
43.08 1:30.98

Makos-CT 138 1:34.30Chase Vesey
44.39 1:34.30

BSY-CT 139 1:52.90Amir Alibali
54.53 1:52.90

Darien Piranhas-CT 1310 1:56.18Bryant Quispe
53.05 1:56.18

VSYM-CT 14--- DQMatthew Skowronek
41.93 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 131 3:02.15Ian Lee
42.69 1:30.46 2:15.77 3:02.15

Makos-CT 142 3:05.86Timothy Turnbull
43.68 1:30.30 2:19.64 3:05.86

BSY-CT 143 3:10.70Shane Miller
43.83 1:33.34 2:21.31 3:10.70

Waterbury YMCA-CT 134 3:11.22Nathan Stellmach
42.54 1:33.46 2:22.16 3:11.22

VSYM-CT 145 3:14.71Matthew Skowronek
46.90 1:34.72 2:27.86 3:14.71

Fly Fins-CT 136 3:15.86Noah Liousfi
43.27 1:36.40 2:25.01 3:15.86

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 141 1:11.93Joseph Maccione
33.34 1:11.93

VSYM-CT 142 1:12.17Kyle Wisialowski
33.71 1:12.17

Fly Fins-CT 133 1:17.33Nathaniel Kwait
35.92 1:17.33

Makos-CT 134 1:18.40Timmy Regan
37.21 1:18.40

Makos-CT 135 1:19.58Chase Vesey
36.37 1:19.58

NWYL-CT 146 1:21.90Herbert Pramono
37.22 1:21.90

Makos-CT 137 1:31.45Aiden Crossfield
41.97 1:31.45

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 141 2:51.72Kyle Wisialowski
36.55 1:20.78 2:07.87 2:51.72

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fly Fins-CT 131 2:39.41Jack Mocarski
33.50 1:18.31 2:03.99 2:39.41

Makos-CT 142 2:43.62Christopher Roewer
36.71 1:19.26 2:07.51 2:43.62

Makos-CT 133 2:45.10Chase Vesey
37.18 1:21.56 2:11.01 2:45.10

Makos-CT 134 2:45.21KC Green
37.57 1:23.96 2:09.01 2:45.21

Fly Fins-CT 135 2:50.30Nathaniel Kwait
35.87 1:23.11 2:14.87 2:50.30

Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:14.34Makos-CT
1) Ian Lee 13 2) Timmy Regan 13
3) Joseph Maccione 14 4) Timothy Turnbull 14

28.68 1:00.80 1:31.65 2:05.93
2:36.24 3:11.95 3:41.17 4:14.34

A2 4:25.43FVYT-CT
1) Max Larock 13 2) Alex Gervais 14
3) Liam Dunnigan 14 4) Alex Beauchene 14

30.05 1:03.40 1:40.27 2:21.28
2:51.27 3:25.48 3:53.20 4:25.43

B3 4:36.52Makos-CT
1) Christopher Roewer 14 2) KC Green 13
3) Aiden Crossfield 13 4) Chase Vesey 13

31.36 1:06.74 1:38.85 2:16.85
2:50.09 3:29.72 4:01.55 4:36.52

A4 4:37.48NWYL-CT
1) Herbert Pramono 14 2) Graham Higgins 14
3) Samuel Osowiecki 14 4) Antonio Covelli 14

33.40 1:09.70 1:43.41 2:22.04
2:53.60 3:28.29 4:37.48

A5 4:56.90VSYM-CT
1) Jack Wiley 14 2) Matthew Skowronek 14
3) Gregor McCormack 13 4) Kyle Wisialowski 14

33.20 1:10.56 1:46.11 2:24.18
3:04.72 3:50.15 4:22.68 4:56.90

Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:43.24Makos-CT
1) Christopher Roewer 14 2) KC Green 13
3) Timothy Turnbull 14 4) Ian Lee 13

35.84 1:14.69 1:51.54 2:36.87
3:07.03 3:43.21 4:11.41 4:43.24

A2 5:08.12FVYT-CT
1) Max Larock 13 2) Johnny Gervais 13
3) Alex Beauchene 14 4) Liam Dunnigan 14

34.99 1:13.60 2:01.16 2:56.68
3:26.79 4:04.41 4:34.06 5:08.12

B3 5:11.21Makos-CT
1) Aiden Crossfield 13 2) Timmy Regan 13
3) Joseph Maccione 14 4) Chase Vesey 13

40.85 1:23.94 2:05.68 2:54.20
3:27.15 4:05.89 4:36.85 5:11.21

A4 5:23.05NWYL-CT
1) Logan Sanford 13 2) Graham Higgins 14
3) Antonio Covelli 14 4) Samuel Osowiecki 14

38.40 1:20.96 2:02.61 2:52.69
3:32.68 4:21.26 4:47.60 5:23.05
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(Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 5:26.66VSYM-CT
1) Jack Wiley 14 2) Matthew Skowronek 14
3) Kyle Wisialowski 14 4) Gregor McCormack 13

41.01 1:25.12 2:07.74 2:52.14
3:26.40 4:06.34 5:26.66

Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 151 31.08Jorge Velasquez

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 171 55.91Oliver Rus
26.94 55.91

Unattached-CT 182 57.14Spencer Moran
27.00 57.14

Makos-CT 163 59.74Spencer McLean
28.18 59.74

Unattached-CT 174 1:00.44Ehran Hodes
29.10 1:00.44

Darien Piranhas-CT 155 1:02.96John Barsanti
29.89 1:02.96

Unattached-CT 176 1:03.03Garret Gallo
32.00 1:03.03

Darien Piranhas-CT 157 1:03.80Pragun Sharma
30.49 1:03.80

Makos-CT 158 1:23.93Hector Capellan
38.61 1:23.93

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 171 2:14.99Christopher Zhang
30.66 1:04.74 1:39.73 2:14.99

Darien Piranhas-CT 152 2:19.20Pragun Sharma
31.81 1:07.55 1:43.38 2:19.20

Makos-CT 153 3:05.74Hector Capellan
38.94 1:26.27 2:15.68 3:05.74

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 151 1:09.96Dan Chen
33.34 1:09.96

Makos-CT 152 1:28.44Jorge Velasquez
41.45 1:28.44

Makos-CT 153 1:37.97Hector Capellan
49.00 1:37.97

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 181 2:26.58Dawson Stout
33.64 1:10.77 1:48.23 2:26.58

VSYM-CT 152 2:28.16Dan Chen
34.63 1:12.25 1:50.63 2:28.16

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 171 1:11.79Oliver Rus
35.90 1:11.79

Darien Piranhas-CT 172 1:13.70Christopher Zhang
34.99 1:13.70

Makos-CT 153 1:23.39Kevin Tang
38.24 1:23.39

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 171 2:47.46Christopher Zhang
39.45 1:22.11 2:06.24 2:47.46

Makos-CT 152 2:56.19Leo Tamer
41.24 1:26.56 2:11.12 2:56.19

Darien Piranhas-CT 153 3:02.97John Barsanti
42.50 1:28.22 2:17.53 3:02.97

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Darien Piranhas-CT 171 1:02.62Oliver Rus
31.00 1:02.62

Makos-CT 152 1:19.35Kevin Tang
36.00 1:19.35

Makos-CT 153 1:20.61Jorge Velasquez
36.11 1:20.61

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Makos-CT 181 2:28.02Dawson Stout
31.75 1:10.11 1:48.18 2:28.02

Makos-CT 152 2:44.67Leo Tamer
36.68 1:17.93 2:00.00 2:44.67

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM-CT 151 2:29.09Dan Chen
32.97 1:10.95 1:54.80 2:29.09

Darien Piranhas-CT 152 2:31.65John Barsanti
32.49 1:12.25 1:55.05 2:31.65

Makos-CT 153 2:39.31Leo Tamer
35.43 1:19.30 2:02.35 2:39.31

Makos-CT 154 2:43.75Kevin Tang
37.76 1:21.93 2:07.82 2:43.75

Darien Piranhas-CT 155 2:46.59Pragun Sharma
36.00 1:19.83 2:10.00 2:46.59

Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:18.79Darien Piranhas-CT
1) John Barsanti 15 2) Christopher Zhang 17
3) Pragun Sharma 15 4) Oliver Rus 17

30.37 1:04.15 1:40.00 2:11.16
2:43.54 3:19.69 3:47.39 4:18.79
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(Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 5:09.26Makos-CT
1) Leo Tamer 15 2) Jorge Velasquez 15
3) Kevin Tang 15 4) Hector Capellan 15

34.16 1:10.55 1:46.28 2:26.94
3:01.87 3:38.84 4:21.28 5:09.26

Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:07.33Makos-CT
1) Spencer McLean 16 2) Kevin Tang 15
3) Leo Tamer 15 4) Jorge Velasquez 15

34.68 1:13.03 1:54.94 2:40.19
3:14.56 4:01.88 4:28.29 5:07.33


